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Aceite :
ASsS :

Assinatura Recebedor

60159

60276

62029

60095

60096

60188

61441

60753

60754

60755

E-04/046/002820/2013

E-04/040/000858/2013

E-04/019/000250/2014

E-04/013/000319/2014

E-04/013/000133/2014

E-04/007/000055/2014

E-04/029/000540/2014

E-04/043/000161/2014

E-04/043/000163/2014

E-04/043/000165/2014

SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

MERCADO ITABOM LTDA

ROBSON RISCADO BARCELOS

ROBSON RISCADO BARCELOS

TRACKER DO BRASIL LTDA

ETICA DELIVERY FARMACEUTICO LTDA

BRAMEX COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

BRAMEX COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

BRAMEX COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA




Recurso Recurso Antigo Processo Razédo Social Data Devolucédo Motivo Assinatura Recebedor

62687 E-04/007/002053/2014 DROGARIA STATUS DE JACAREPAGUA
LTDA

60682 E-04/034/001265/2013 FORNECEDORA CHATUBA DE
NILOPOLIS LTDA

62684 E-04/018/000339/2013 WIND BLEAKE SURF ROUPAS LTDA EPP

61301 E-04/035/000203/2014 BRASDRIL SOCIEDADE DE
PERFURACOES LTDA

61304 E-04/035/000223/2014 BRASDRIL SOCIEDADE DE
PERFURACOES LTDA

61776 E-04/084632/2012 DULCE PUGLIESE DE GODOY BUENO

61778 E-04/084692/2012 DULCE PUGLIESE DE GODOY BUENO

61808 E-04/084623/2012 DULCE PUGLIESE GODOY BUENO

60608 E-04/002/001693/2013 CONDOMINIO DO SHOPPING CENTER

59873

E-04/046/007003/2013

TIJUCA

ARCELORMITTAL BRASIL S A




Total distribuido : 20



